
Lowercase
Letters

Upper and
Lowercase

Letters

Numbers, Upper
and Lowercase

Letters

Numbers, Upper
and Lowercase

Letters, Symbols

Time It Takes
For Hackers To

Brute Force
Your Password

In 2023

Numbers OnlyNumber of
Characters

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

2 SECS

19 SECS

3 MINS

32 MINS

5 HOURS

2 DAYS

3 WEEKS

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

10 SECS

4 MINS

2 HOURS

2 DAYS

2 MONTHS

4 YEARS

100 YEARS

3K YEARS

69K YEARS

2M YEARS

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

2 SECS

2 MINS

1 HOUR

3 DAYS

5 MONTHS

24 YEARS

1K YEARS

64K YEARS

3M YEARS

173M YEARS

9BN YEARS

467BN YEARS

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

7 SECS

7 MINS

7 HOURS

3 WEEKS

3 YEARS

200 YEARS

12K YEARS

750K YEARS

46M YEARS

3BN YEARS

179BN YEARS

11TN YEARS

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

INSTANTLY

31 SECS

39 MINS

2 DAYS

5 MONTHS

34 YEARS

3K YEARS

202K YEARS

16M YEARS

1BN YEARS

92BN YEARS

7TN YEARS

438TN YEARS


