Number of Characters	Numbers Only	Lowercase Letters	Upper and Lowercase Letters	Numbers, Upper and Lowercase Letters	and Lowercase Letters, Symbols
4	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY
5	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY
6	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY
7	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	2 SECS	7 SECS	31 SECS
8	INSTANTLY	INSTANTLY	2 MINS	7 MINS	39 MINS
9	INSTANTLY	10 SECS	1 HOUR	7 HOURS	2 DAYS
10	INSTANTLY	4 MINS	3 DAYS	3 WEEKS	5 MONTHS
11	INSTANTLY	2 HOURS	5 MONTHS	3 YEARS	34 YEARS
12	2 SECS	2 DAYS	24 YEARS	200 YEARS	3K YEARS
13	19 SECS	2 MONTHS	1K YEARS	12K YEARS	202K YEARS
14	3 MINS	4 YEARS	64K YEARS	750K YEARS	16M YEARS
15	32 MINS	100 YEARS	3M YEARS	46M YEARS	1BN YEARS
16	5 HOURS	3K YEARS	173M YEARS	3BN YEARS	92BN YEARS
17	2 DAYS	69K YEARS	9BN YEARS	179BN YEARS	7TN YEARS
18	3 WEEKS	2M YEARS	467BN YEARS	11TN YEARS	438TN YEARS



